

Event Rates and Services

When using this Rate Sheet to estimate your event costs, a simple formula is

Room Fees + Technical Production + Event Staff + Additional Services + Beverage Service. Please note that the final price of a rental is not determined until after a discussion with the General Manager and the signing of the Rental Contract. Any questions about this document can be directed to the General Manager, Audrey de Mahy, at audrey@acadianacenterforthearts.org

Room Fees	Occupancy Seated/Standing	Daily Rate: Standard	Daily Rate: Non-Profits	Daily Rate: Arts Events
All Public Spaces (Including Dressing Rooms)	450 / 704	\$8,500	\$4,250	\$850
Moncus Theater (standard theater seating)	304 / n/a	\$4,950**	\$2,475	\$495
Moncus Theater (flat floor)	250 / 600	\$4,950**	\$2,475	\$495
Atrium and Café	100 / 350	\$2,950	\$1,475	\$295
ArtHouse	70 / 125	\$1,200	\$600	\$120
Café	30 / 100	\$500	\$250	\$50
Mallia Galleria*	20	\$300	\$150	\$30
Dressing Rooms* (2 total)	15	\$250	\$125	\$25
Green Room*	6	\$100	\$50	\$10

Technical Production (per show, unless otherwise stated)

Rate cal staff. Additional time l

All packages assume a maximum of 8 hours work, per day, for technical staff. Additional time beyond this will incur a charge of \$40 per hour per technician. A discussion with the AcA Production Manager prior to the contract being signed will determine any specific technical needs for your event. If you are unsure which technical package best fits your event, you can reach out to the General Manager for clarification. An itemized list of our available technical offerings is available upon request.

Party/Wedding Package	\$1,100	\$2,500
	Basic	Advanced
Concert Package	\$3,100	
Presentation/Seminar Package	\$1,600	
Basic Tech Support Package	\$300	

Certain items in these packages are charged on a once per rental basis, while others are charged per show. For events that span multiple days, such as theater and dance performances, technical costs are separated into Staffing and Equipment packages. If your event falls into this category, but is not theater or dance, please inquire with the General Manager for package rates.

Dance Performance Package - Staffing	\$1,000		
Dance Performance Package - Equipment & Set Up (per rental)	\$2,000	\$2,000	
	Basic	Advanced	
Theatrical Production Package - Staffing	\$1,300	\$1,400	
Theatrical Production Package - Equipment & Set Up (per rental)	\$750	\$1,900	

Event Staff	Rate
Daytime event cleaning, security, & staffing (M-F, 9a-5p, Includes 7 hours total)	\$350
Evening and weekend event cleaning, security, & staffing (M-F after 5p & Weekends, Includes 7 hours total)	\$600
Additional Hourly Standard Security	\$30/hour
Additional Hourly Off-Duty Deputies (per officer, 2 officer min.)	\$60/hour
Additional Special Cleaning	\$200

Additional Services / Equipment	Rate	
Facility Operation Fee (required on all ticketed rentals)	\$200	
Standard Ticket Management by AcA Box Office (facility fee and applicable taxes will be added to each ticket sale - see policies for details)	-\$200	
Advanced Ticket Management by AcA Box Office	\$50/show	
Custom Theater Setup	\$600	
Inclusion on AcA website	\$50	
Photo Shoot (per hour)	\$150	
Piano (with tuning)	\$375	

Beverage Service

AcA is the exclusive beverage provider for all events that take place in our facility.*** We provide high-quality, price competitive bar packages to make sure your guests enjoy a celebratory atmosphere around your event. Please see our Beverage Service listing for more details.

Cash/Consumption Setup Fee (Per Bar)	\$200
Cash/Consumption**** (per Bartender)	\$150
Coffee Service (price per carafe, settled as part of bar tab)	\$18 + gratuity
Open Bar Packages (price per head)	
Standard Beer/Wine Package (3h)	\$17
Standard Beer/Wine Package (4h)	\$19
Premium Beer/Wine Package (3h)	\$23
Premium Beer/Wine Package (4h)	\$25
Full Bar Package (3h)	\$28
Full Bar Package (4h)	\$30
Non-Alcoholic Package (3h)	\$8
Non-Alcoholic Package (4h)	\$10
Additional Beer/Wine	\$3
Sparkling Wine	\$3
Specialty Cocktail	\$12
Specialty Cocktail (w/ Full Bar discount)	\$10
Open Bar - Specialty Items	Special

*This space is only available in addition to another rented space

**Rental of the Moncus Theater includes use of the Atrium and Cafe areas

***No outside beverages will be allowed at events held within the AcA without prior approval by the General Manager. A corkage fee of \$3/head will be invoiced as part of any event rental where outside beverages are served.

****Payment for all consumption bar tabs, including coffee service, must include a minimum 20% gratutity

Rate